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THE QUESTIONS PRESENTED BELOW ARE PART OF A LARGER SURVEY CONDUCTED ON THE
AMERICAN TRENDS PANEL. OTHER QUESTIONS ON THIS SURVEY ARE HELD FOR FUTURE
RELEASE.

ASK ALL:
UNDCIMPCTa When it comes to undocumented immigrants currently in the U.S, which comes closer to
your view? [RANDOMIZE]

Undocumented Undocumented
immigrants mostly fill jobs immigrants mostly fill jobs
that American citizens American citizens
would like to have don't want No answer
Apr 29-May 5, 2020 21 77 3
July 22-Aug 4, 2019 20 77 3

PHONE TREND FOR COMPARISON:

When it comes to undocumented immigrants currently in the U.S which comes closer to your
view — even if neither is exactly right. [READ AND RANDOMIZE PAIRS; RANDOMIZE
ORDER OF STATEMENTS WITHIN PAIRS]. Next, [NEXT PAIR] [IF NECESSARY: “Which
comes closer to your view, even if neither is exactly right?”]

Undocumented Undocumented
immigrants mostly fill jobs immigrants mostly fill jobs (voL.)
that American citizens American citizens Both/Neither/
a. would like to have don’t want DK/Ref
July 10-15, 2019 22 71 7
June 5-12, 2018 20 71 9
Aug 9-16, 2016! 24 71 5

ASK ALL:
IMMIMPCTa When it comes to legal immigrants currently in the U.S, which comes closer to your
view? [RANDOMIZE]

Legal immigrants mostly fill Legal immigrants mostly
jobs that American citizens fill jobs American citizens
would like to have don’t want No answer
Apr 29-May 5, 2020 32 64 4

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

11n August 2016 surveys, question was worded: “When it comes to undocumented immigrants currently in the U.S. which comes closer to
your view - even if neither is exactly right?
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ASK ALL:

PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING:

PARTYLN As of today do you lean more to...2
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
27 29 29 13 1 17 23

2 Party and Partyln asked in a prior survey.
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